7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00
9:10
19:30
9:45

10:00-
11:00

11:10

11:30

12:15-2:50
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:15-6:00

TADPOLE SCEHDULE

Open for the day, breakfast is available until 8:00,
free play in the Frog classroom.

(‘}ifm/ Sinall playér_oun&
Going to the Tadpole Room

Diaper Change

Snack time

Circle Time

Free play in the gym or small playground

Diaper change.

Lunch time. Please provide lunch in a labeled
~container and lunch bag (no sweets, please).

Nap time

Diaper change.
Afternoon snacks.
Learning a;:tivity.

Outside/Gym time and pick up time.

Please help us stay on schedule by following the drop-off times.

Thanks so much!



