



TADPOLE SCEHDULE

7:00-8:00	Open for the day, breakfast is available until 8:00, free play in the Frog classroom.
8:00-9:00	Gym/Small playground
9:00	Going to the Tadpole Room
9:10	Diaper Change
9:30	Snack time
9:45	Circle Time
10:00- 11:00	Free play in the gym or small playground
11:10	Diaper change.
11:30	Lunch time. Please provide lunch in a labeled container and lunch bag (no sweets, please).
12:15-2:50	Nap time
3:00	Diaper change.
3:30	Afternoon snacks.
4:00	Learning activity.
4:15-6:00	Outside/Gym time and pick up time.

Please help us stay on schedule by following the drop-off times.

Thanks so much!